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Villas Aisladas
Detached Villas

Soleá

Serrana

Rondeña

Cabales

Alegría

Taranta



Disponibilidad / Availability
Detached Villas

Precio     PricePiscina 
Pool

m2

Patio
Courtyard

m2

Solarium   
Sun terrace

m2 

Porche  
Porch

m2

Terraza 
Terrace

Baños
Bathrms.

Dorm 
Bedrms.

m2

Suelo      
Plot

m2     

Techo      
Built

Modelo    
Type

Vivienda          
Property

Ref

650.000 €1624636140CABALESM03.1&21

375.000 €16401524455100SERRANAM03.082

375.000 €16401524455100SERRANAM04.033

375.000 €16401524455100SERRANAM04.064

625.000 €1624600132CABALESM07.3&45

375.000 €16401524455100SERRANAM10.056

725.000 €125024800176TARANTAM10.087

375.000 €16401524455100SERRANAM10.098

725.000 €125024800176TARANTAM10.119

625.000 €1624600132CABALESM11.1&210

625.000 €1624600132CABALESM11.3&411

300.000 €815272237582SOLEAM11.0512

600.000 €56033625136RONDEÑAM11.0613

600.000 €56033625136RONDEÑAM11.0714

600.000 €56033625136RONDEÑAM11.1015

375.000 €16401524455100SERRANAM15.0116

725.000 €125024800176TARANTAM15.0317

660.000 €9306023750165ALEGRIAM15.0418

660.000 €9306023750165ALEGRIAM15.0519

725.000 €125024800176TARANTAM15.0720

Ref



Precio       
Price

Piscina 
Pool

m2

Patio
Courtyard

m2 Solarium
Sun terrace

m2 

Porche  
Porch

m2

Terraza 
Terrace

Baños
Bathrms.

Dorm 
Bedrms.

m2

Suelo     
Plot

m2

Techo 
Built

Modelo    
Type

Vivienda          
Property

Ref

300.000 €815272237582SOLEAM11.0512

375.000 €16401524455100SERRANAM03.082

375.000 €16401524455100SERRANAM04.033

375.000 €16401524455100SERRANAM04.064

375.000 €16401524455100SERRANAM10.056

375.000 €16401524455100SERRANAM10.098

375.000 €16401524455100SERRANAM15.0116

600.000 €56033625136RONDEÑAM11.0613

600.000 €56033625136RONDEÑAM11.0714

600.000 €56033625136RONDEÑAM11.1015

625.000 €1624600132CABALESM07.3&45

650.000 €1624636140CABALESM03.1&21

625.000 €1624600132CABALESM11.1&210

625.000 €1624600132CABALESM11.3&411

660.000 €9306023750165ALEGRIAM15.0418

660.000 €9306023750165ALEGRIAM15.0519

725.000 €125024800176TARANTAM10.087

725.000 €125024800176TARANTAM10.119

725.000 €125024800176TARANTAM15.0317

725.000 €125024800176TARANTAM15.0720

Disponibilidad / Availability
Detached Villas

Ref
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Villas Aisladas
Detached Villas

03.01 Manzana . Parcela

03.08

04.03

04.06

07.03

10.05

10.08

10.09

10.11

11.01

11.03

11.05

11.06

11.07

11.10

15.01

15.03

15.07

15.04

15.05

Block . Plot 

Cabales

Localización de Disponibilidad 
Availability’s Location



Soleá

Características

2dormits.
bedrooms

2baños
bathrooms

83m2 constr.
built

28+15m2 terraza
terrace

8m2 patio
courtyard

375m2 parcela
plot surface

1

2

bedroom

bathroom

0

terrace with iroko 
wood pergola

kitchen

living & dining room

courtyard

pool

bedroom

bathroom

fire place

sun terrace

12 11.05



Se
rr

an
a

Características

3 + 1dormits.
bedrooms

2baños
bathrooms

100m2 constr.
built

15+28+12m2 terraza
terrace

20m2 patio
courtyard

455m2 parcela
plot surface

0 1
2

100m2 construidos built
55m2 terraza terrace
20m2 patio courtyard

175m2 total  …………….

terrace with iroko 
wood pergola

kitchen

bedroom

living & dining room
bathroom

courtyard

sun terrace

bedroom

sun terrace

bedroom

bedroom bathroom

sun terrace



Serrana
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4

3

203.08

04.03

04.06

10.05

10.09

15.01

Localización de Disponibilidad 
Availability’s Location



Rondeña
Características

3dormits.
bedrooms

3baños
bathrooms

138m2 constr.
built

60m2 terraza
terrace

5m2 patio
courtyard

625m2 parcela
plot surface

0

138m2 construidos built
60m2 terraza terrace

5m2 patio courtyard
203m2 total  …………….

1

kitchen

living & dining room
courtyard

pool

fire place

terrace

bathroom

bedroom

toilet

dressing 
room

utility

porch

bathroom

bedroom
bedroom

pool



Rondeña

138m2 construidos built
60m2 terraza terrace

5m2 patio courtyard
203m2 total  …………….

13 11.06

14 11.07

15 11.10

Localización de Disponibilidad 
Availability’s Location



Cabales
Características

4dormits.
bedrooms

2baños
bathrooms

132m2 constr.
built

100m2 terraza
terrace

16m2 patio
courtyard

600m2 parcela
plot surface

0

kitchen

living & dining room

courtyard

pool

bedroom

bathroom

fire place

terrace

bathroom

bedroom bedroom bedroom

courtyard

dressing 
room



Cabales

10 11.01

11 11.03

Localización de Disponibilidad 
Availability’s Location

5 07.03

1 03.01



Alegría
Características

3dormits.
bedrooms

2baños
bathrooms

165m2 constr.
built

64m2 porche
porch

30m2 solarium
sun terrace

9m2 patio
courtyard

750m2 parcela
plot surface

0 kitchen

bathroom

courtyard

porch

bedroom

fire place

porch

bathroom

living & dining room
dressing room

dressing room

pool

bedroom

bedroom

bedroom utility

sun 
terrace

1



Alegría

18

Localización de Disponibilidad 
Availability’s Location

19

15.04

15.05



Taranta
Características

4dormits.
bedrooms

2baños
bathrooms

175m2 constr.
built

50m2 porche
porch

10m2 patio
courtyard

800m2 parcela
plot surface

0

1

kitchen

bedroom

living room

bathroom

courtyard

porch
dining room

bedroom

bedroom

bathroom

bedroom

pool

fire place



Taranta

7

910.11

10.08

20

17 15.03

15.07



Cubierta inclinada compuesta de estructura de madera barnizada.
Varnished wood structure in slanting roof.

Chimenea con hogar de leña. 
Cast iron fire place.

Puerta de entrada blindada.
Reinforced entrance door.

Cocina completa con electrodomésticos. 
Fully fitted kitchen.

Aire acondicionado centralizado.
Central air conditioning.

Claraboyas de iluminación cenital.
Skylights.

Telefonillo.
Intercom.

Puerta para vehículos motorizada. 
Electrically powered car door.

Piscina y ducha exterior.
swimming pool with outdoor shower.

Puntos de luz y agua exteriores.
Outdoor lighting and water points.

Jardinería.
Finished garden.

Calidades
Building Specifications


